BILL OF MATERIAL (NORTH SIDE)
. Qty. Description Size/Shape! Length Material
AT Maé ?b‘y FASCIA MTD. POST . W8/x 24p 4’-97 > A572 GR 50
| 3 | DRIVEN POST W8 x 24 60" A572 GR 50}
1 | DRIVEN POST Wg x 24 | 64" A572 GR 50}
8 | 10 GAHDSB RAL 12'-6” / 6'~3" W-BEAM 126" | AMASHTO W180 B3
1| 10 GAHDSB RAIL 12'-6" / 63" W-BEAM 12-6" | MSHTO M180 B
CURVED 45° RADIUS ’
5 | HAND RAIL TUBE Sex3xi/4"] 18-8" A500 GR B
1 | HAND RAIL DROP END 1S 6x3x /") 4'-11.25" | A500 GR B
I | HAND RAIL DROP END (PART. 45° CURVE) [T 6x 3 x 1/£"] 6-325" | A500 GR B
5 | BRIDGE TUBING  |B8r4x 35| 18-8 A500 GR B
1| BRIDGE TUBING (PART. 45" CURVE) TS8xdx 316" 8-225" | A500 GR B
1 | BRIDGE TUBING S8x4x3/16" 5-1250" | A500 GR B
12 | SPLICE PLATE 750" x 5" 2’-7" AB72 GR 50
16 | SHELF BRACKET Br31/2x38] 6500" A36
40 | TUBE BLOCK TS 8x4x3/16" TS8x4x 316 6" A500 GR B
20 | SPECIAL PLATE WASHER | 250" x 1.750" 3 A572 GR 50
6 | SPLICE CHANNEL €7 x 12.25 2-7" | A572 GR 50|
24 | HEX BOLT W/HEAVY HEX NUT & FIAT WASHERL  3/47% 4" A307
20 | HEX BOLT W/NUT & STD. WASHER 5/8"8 10" A307
16 | HEX BOLT W/NUT & (2) STD. WASHERS |~ 5/8" | 4.500 A307
41| HEX BOLT W/NUT & (2) STD. WASHER |~ 5/8'¢ | ~ 2” T A325
32 | HEX BOLT W/NUT & STD. WASHER | 5/8°9 2" A563
24 | HEX BOLT W/STD. WASHER 5/8% 2" A325
72 | RD HEAD SPLICE BOLT W/NUT 5/8" 1.250" A307
20 | HEX BOLT W/NUT & (2) STD. WASHERS | 5/8"% 13" ] A325
% 16 | U-BOLT ANCH. W/(4)NUTS&(2)STD. WASHERS 18 - A449
% 64 | PLATE WASHER ' | 250" % 27 5" A36

% ~ PROVIDED BY OTHERS ~ NOT SUPPLIED BY HIGHWAY SAFETY CORP.

TOTAL ITEM 525.43 (BOTH SIDES OF BRIDGE) = 212.5°

-

H

—
-1
=
m

4 -
-
-
4
H
-
—

5 _—
e
focnd

E o—

g

o -

——
o

T TT I

1 . — y e §

—=

VERIFY RADIUS |
AND ARC LENGTH
ALONG BRIDGE RAIL

TUBE PRIOR TO
FABRICATION

8’......2 1/477 78’-—-—-8”
6'~-3 1/4”
o | / i - i
/w{l_i E -
!
1;-9;: 4-"_6”
- I -

ABUTMENT NO. 1
FIXED END

34 HSC REFERENCE NO.

SIZE D REVISION

REVISIONS
. Remg___r.ks

PROJECT No.

" [GENERAL CONTRAGTOR -




